CCTV | EX72LED Explosion-protected Infrared Illuminators
The EX72LED series are tough, compact, explosion-
protected infrared illuminators for effective night time
illumination in hazardous environments.
The EX72LED series incorporates high-strength design,
featuring construction of sand-cast, copper-free aluminum
strong enough to withstand an internal explosion. Threaded
flame paths extinguish burning explosive gases and allow

(5.7 x 5.3 x 5.7 in) (HxWxD)
Weight 2.8 kg (6.2 lb)
Ordering Information
EX72LED8M Explosion-Protected Infrared
Illuminator
EX protected illuminator, 850 nm IR, 30 deg
beam width
EX72LED8M
EX72LED9M Explosion-Protected Infrared
Illuminator
EX protected illuminator, 940 nm IR, 30 deg
beam width
EX72LED9M
EX72LED8W Explosion-Protected Infrared
Illuminator
EX protected illuminator, 850 nm IR, 60 deg
beam width
EX72LED8W
Accessories
EXMB.004B Ceiling and Pedestal Bracket
Mounting Bracket, HD, Pan/Tilt Adjust - Ceiling
Mount for EX52, EX62, black
EXMB.004B
EXMB.072B Adapter Bracket
EXMB72 Adapter Bracket, Black
EXMB.072B
EXMB.028B Cable Managed Wall Bracket
Cable-managed arm bracket, black
EXMB.028B
EXMB.015B Pole Mount Adapter Bracket
Pole Mount Adapter, black
EXMB.015B
EXMB.017B Wall Mount Adapter Bracket
Wall Mount Adapter, Black
EXMB.017B
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120VAC, 60Hz, 24VAC, 30VA Out